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GWSB CLASS OF 2018
EMPLOYMENT PROFILE G LO BAL M BA

83% ACCEPTED OFFERS
OF THOSE SEEKING EMPLOYMENT*

POST GRADUATION

o/ . *
(o) ** 20% Not Seeking Employment
80% Seeking Employment
12% No Information

BASE SALARY FOR
ACCEPTED POSITIONS

U.S. Citizens/Permanent Residents

SIGNING BONUS

Foreign Nationals

Mean - $13,396

Total Graduates

I s: 15

Median . $10,000
Mean
High - $35,000 I 596,363
I 1000

2,000 .
L E Median | | 75000
Signing bonus received by 48% of those _ $96,000

accepting offers
I, 9,000
righ | | 120000
I 195000

B 5o
Low I $50,000

*Within 90 days of graduation _ $42,507

**Self-employed, sponsored by company, continuing
education and other reasons given by students

Base salary reported by 92% of total
accepting employment



2018 FULL-TIME ACCEPTANCES BY REGION
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HIGH
LOW

MEAN
MEDIAN
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LOW

$101,250
$80,000
$195,000
$50,000

$102,000
$100,000
$115,000
$91,000

$64,169
$50,000
$100,000
$42,507
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COMPENSATION FOR ACCEPTED POSITIONS

MEAN  $96,050
MIDWEST MEDIAN ~ $90,000 NORTHEAST
H HIGH  $150,000 N
LOW  $54,200

MEAN  $89,000
SOUTH MEDIAN ~ $95,000 MID-ATLANTIC

HIGH $110,000
LOW $65,000

MEAN
MEDIAN
HIGH
LOW

MEAN
MEDIAN
HIGH
LOW

$111,400
$120,000
$147,000
$70,000

$97,409
$99,500
$140,500
$60,000

20718 FULL-TIME ACCEPTANCES BY REGION




CLASS OF 2018 GMBA

38% 17% 13% 32%
Mean Salary Mean Salary Mean Salary Mean §Salary
$100,723 $82,171 $91,250 $99,800

68% accepted offers in Consulting , Finance, and Marketing/Sales roles
32% Other Functions Include: General Management ($128,000), Operations/Logistics ($95,000)

ACCEPTANCES BY INDUSTRY

24% 16% 10%
Mean Salary Mean Salary Mean Salary
$106,958 $117,714 $97,400

other 50% Includes: Hospitality, Healthcare, Manufacturing, Non-Profit, Consumer Packaged Goods, Energy,

Transportation/Logistics, Government, Retail

PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE BEFORE MBA

Years Experience Mean Median High Low
0-1 N/A N/A N/A N/A
1-3 $92,786 $93,500 $130,000 $65,000
3-5 $103,860 $108,000 $195,000 $50,000
5+ $90,800 $85,500 $147,000 $50,000

N/A Fewer than three data points

CLASS OF 2018 GMBA HIRING ORGANIZATIONS

Accenture
AstraZeneca
AT&T
bank of america
BB&T
Caesars Entertainment
Capco
Capital One
Chevron
CVS Health
Dell Technologies
Deloitte
Digital Promise
EAB

Facebook
Fairtrade America
Fedex
FMP Consulting
Gartner
IBM
Interstate Hotels and Resorts
JetBlue
Johnson & Johnson
Lead Homelessness
Major League Baseball
Marriott
Oath Inc.
Optimas OE Solution

Procter & Gamble
Pyxl, Inc.
Riveron Consulting
Rutter's
Sonder
Sunpreme Inc.
Thales
Thresholds
TigerRisk
T-Mobile
Ultimate Medical Academy
Weaver Eggs
Whirlpool





